
BENEFITS
Diamonds in the Rough (DIR)
Golf, Breakfast & Lunch

Party with a Purpose Tickets

Diamonds in the Rough VIP Lunch

Interact with Players During DIR

Preferred Hole Placement

Microphone Mention at Each Event

Social Media Recognition

Logo on HOT Swag Bag

Sponsor Item in Golf Swag Bag

Logo & Link on the HOT Website

Logo Sign on the Golf Course

Logo Sign at the Event Bar

Logo in the Event Program

Logo on Event Signage

DIAMOND 

$10,000

RUBY 

$5,000

SAPPHIRE 

$2,500
4

8 Players

10 Tickets

2 Tickets

EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

May 2 May 3

  623-696-0922  |  www.HOTCommunityFoundation.org  |  EMAIL: sponsors@HOTCommunityFoundation.org

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4 Players

6 Tickets

2 Tickets

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4 Players

4 Tickets

2 Tickets

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

EMERALD

$1,000

1 Ticket
4

4

4

4

4

GAME 
SPONSOR

$1,250

KEG ON THE 
COURSE 
 $1,500

BEVERAGE
FOR PWP

$2,000

BEVERAGE 
CART DIR 

 $2,000

2 Tickets
4

4

4

4

2 Tickets
4

4

4

1 Ticket
4

4

4

4

1 Ticket
4

4

4

4

44 4

4

4

*

An additional 4 players can be 
purchased at a 50% discount.*



SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE SELECTION:
o	 Diamond Sponsor $10,000      o	 Beverage Cart DIR  $2,000
o	 Ruby Sponsor $5,000     o	 Beverage for PWP  $2,000
o	 Sapphire Sponsor $2,500     o	 Keg on the Course  $1,500
o	 Emerald Sponsor $1,000     o	 Game Sponsor   $1,250 

PAYMENT METHOD:
o	 Check: Payable to ‘Helping Others Together Community Foundation’
o	 Zelle: Helping Others Together Community at admin@HOTCommunityFoundation.org
o	 Have HOT Send us an Invoice to the Attention of:

Business Name:

Address:

Contact Name:

Email:

Phone:

Signature:

Diamonds in the Rough & Party with a Purpose

Sponsorship Reservation Form
May 2 & 3, 2024  |  Verrado Golf Club  |  Buckeye, AZ


	Sponsor Sheet sign-up final
	Sponsor Sheet front final

