





May 3

EVENT SPONSORSHIPS	DIAMOND	RUBY	SAPPHIRE	EMERALD	BEVERAGE CART DIR	BEVERAGE FOR PWP	KEG ON THE COURSE	GAME SPONSOR
BENEFITS	^{\$} 10,000	^{\$} 5,000	^{\$} 2,500	^{\$} 1,000	^{\$} 2,000	^{\$} 2,000	^{\$} 1,500	^{\$} 1,250
<i>Diamonds in the Rough</i> (DIR) Golf, Breakfast & Lunch	8 Players	4 Players	4 Players					
Party with a Purpose Tickets	10 Tickets	6 Tickets	4 Tickets	1 Ticket	2 Tickets	2 Tickets	1 Ticket	1 Ticket
Interact with Players During DIR	 ✓ 	~	 ✓ 					
Diamonds in the Rough VIP Lunch	2 Tickets	2 Tickets	2 Tickets					
Social Media Recognition	 ✓ 	~	~					
Preferred Hole Placement	~	~						
Microphone Mention at Each Event	 ✓ 	~						
Logo on Event Signage	~							
Logo on HOT Swag Bag	 ✓ 							
Logo & Link on the HOT Website	 ✓ 	~	v	~	~	~	~	~
Sponsor Item in Golf Swag Bag	 ✓ 	~	 ✓ 	~	~	~	~	~
Logo in the Event Program	~	v	~	~	~	~	~	~
Logo Sign on the Golf Course	~	~	~	~			~	~
Logo Sign at the Event Bar					~	~		

★ An additional 4 players can be purchased at a 50% discount.







Diamonds in the Rough & Party with a Purpose

Sponsorship Reservation Form

May 2 & 3, 2024 | Verrado Golf Club | Buckeye, AZ

Business Name:	 	
Address:		
Contact Name:	 	
Email:	 	
Phone:		
Signature:		

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE SELECTION:

Diamond Sponsor	\$10,000
Ruby Sponsor	\$5,000
Sapphire Sponsor	\$2,500
Emerald Sponsor	\$1,000

Beverage Cart DIR	\$2,000
Beverage for PWP	\$2,000
Keg on the Course	\$1,500
Game Sponsor	\$1,250

PAYMENT METHOD:

- Check: Payable to 'Helping Others Together Community Foundation'
- Zelle: Helping Others Together Community at admin@HOTCommunityFoundation.org
- Have HOT Send us an Invoice to the Attention of: ______